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28

Mover/

Loser

NC (0)
NC (0)
(-1)
(-2)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
(-1)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
(-1)
NC (0)
(-1)
(-2)
(-3)
NC (0)
NC (0)
iy
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
iy
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)

Name Last,First

Futrell,Clemmis
Coleman, Kirk
Birchfield,Chris
SOONERLAW
Mason, Jack
Cromwell, Hal
bille*, keith
Vandenburg, Edwin
ty howard
mcshea , christian
Chambers, Jeff
Binks,Justin
Carver, Robby
Lenz, Bradley
Brock, Bill

Wendt, Bill
porter,matthew
HOLLAND,MERV
Preece, Matt
Huntress, Granger
Dudley

Dane S
Brannagan, Doug
Kaucher, Brian
Frizzell, Kevin
Rowe, Mark
Hedrick, John

holland,jennifer

Total Possible
Points Points
50 50
49 49
49 49
49 49
45 45
44 44
42 42
41 41
40 40
40 40
39 39
37 37
36 36
36 36
34 34
34 34
34 34
34 34
33 33
32 32
32 32
31 31
30 30
28 28
28 28
27 27
25 25
22 22

2005 NIT Tournament

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 3/31/2005 at 10:55 PM (Final Results)

Points Gauge

50
49
49
49
45
44
42
41
40
40
39
37
36
36
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
31
30
28
28
27
25
22

Predicted
Champ

Memphis
Texas AM
Notre Dame
Memphis
Maryland
Memphis
Memphis
Maryland
Maryland
Memphis
Texas AM
Texas AM
Maryland
Maryland
Notre Dame
Maryland
Indiana
Maryland
Arizona St
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Memphis
Houston
Indiana
Virgnia Tech
Arizona St

Maryland

Pick
Pct.
59%
56%
56%
59%
54%
49%
51%
49%
49%
49%
44%
49%
44%
41%
46%
46%
44%
38%
41%
38%
44%
41%
38%
36%
36%
41%
36%
28%

Tie
Break | 3o
126
100
137
145
144
144
141
95
123
136
128
148
144
152
134
145
145
146
141
132
145
152
176
124
134
145
154
153
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Picked
Champ
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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